Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PART	Y DATA				
Name				Execution Date	
Mazin Nicola				04/30/2004	
Neale Gray				04/30/2004	
RECEIVING PARTY	Y DATA				
Name: Advanced Phytonics Limited					
Street Address:	Olway Works				
Internal Address:	Healy Road				
City:	Ossett				
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM				
Postal Code: WF5 8LT					
Property Type Application Number: 1049		10494	4962		COOVOVOV
Application Number: 1049		10494	962		
CORRESPONDEN	CE DATA				
Fax Number:	(610)27	0-5090)		÷,
			hen the fax attempt is unsuccessful.		
Phone: 610-270-7513 Email: us_cipkop@gsk.com					
Correspondent Name: GlaxoSmithKline					
Address Line 1: 709 Swedeland Rd					
Address Line 2: UW2220					
Address Line 4:	King of	Prussia	a, PENNSYLVANIA 19406		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			PB61489		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			Andrea W. Burke		
Total Attachments:					
Total Attachments: source=OriginalAss					

FROM : APPLEYARD_LEES

FAX NO.

ROTHWELL, FIGG, ERNST & MANBECK

Docket No: 2953-220

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter ASSIGNOR) by:

Advanced Phytonics Limited Olway Works, Healey Road Ossett WF5 8LT, Great Britain

(hereinafter ASSIGNEE), the receipt of which is hereby schnowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE all of his right, title and interest to the invention entitled:

METHOD FOR THE PRODUCTION OF PARTICLES

for which application for Lettery Patent of the United States ASSIGNOR was one of the listed inventors, which application was executed on even date herewith unless otherwise indicated below:

filed on , Serial No.

and all Letters Patent of the United States to be obtained therefor on said application or any continuation, division, renewal, substitute, relasse or reexamination thereof for the full term or terms for which the same may be granted.

ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with application and any continuing, divisional, reissue or reexamination applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as ASSIGNEE may down necessary or expedient.

ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference, litigation, or other legal proceeding which may be declared concerning this application or any continuation, division, reissue or reexamination thereof or Letters Patent or reissue patent issued thereon and to cooperate with ASSIGNEE in every way possible in obtaining and producing evidence and proceeding with such interference, litigation, or other legal proceeding.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventors have affixed their signatures.

<u>30/00/</u>2004. (DATE)

Mazin NICOLA

(SIGNATURE)

3004.04

Neale GRAY

FIGNATURE)

(DATE)

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

PATENT REEL: 021941 FRAME: 0228

RECORDED: 12/08/2008